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Falcon Band Booster Club FY 2025
Treasurer's Report
08/15/2025 - 09/10/2025

Beginning Balance- $65,615.18

Income- $47,407.77

Expense- $30,594.55

Ending Balance- $82,428.40

Amendments- Change Recruitment meal Expense to Recruitment Expense 

Add $1600 to cover shirts for 8th graders

Income Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Beginning Balance - - - $40,735.32 -$40,735.32

Banquet Ticket Sales Income - - - $5,500.00 -$5,500.00

Donations

Corporate Donations and Grants Income $38.16 - $38.16 $100.00 -$61.84

Membership Income $120.00 - $3,320.00 $4,500.00 -$1,180.00

Sponsor Income - - - $3,000.00 -$3,000.00

Other Income - - - $100.00 -$100.00

Donations Totals $158.16 - $3,358.16 $7,700.00 -$4,341.84

Fundraisers

Band Competition Income - - - $12,000.00 -$12,000.00

Rock-a-thon Income $29,599.30 - $34,595.61 $18,000.00 $16,595.61

Fall Fundraiser - - - - -

Holiday Fundraiser - - - $5,000.00 -$5,000.00

Spring Fundraiser - - - $5,000.00 -$5,000.00

Bites at the Lake Income - - - $5,000.00 -$5,000.00

Restaurant Night Income - - - $500.00 -$500.00

Spirit Items Income $102.89 - $2,006.87 $3,000.00 -$993.13

Summer BBQ Income $1,081.68 - $4,816.68 $4,000.00 $816.68

Fundraisers Totals $30,783.87 - $41,419.16 $52,500.00 -$11,080.84

Marching Events

Contest and Game Meals Income $14,325.74 - $28,314.74 $20,500.00 $7,814.74

Uniform Income $2,140.00 - $30,020.00 $26,000.00 $4,020.00

Marching Events Totals $16,465.74 - $58,334.74 $46,500.00 $11,834.74

Pass Through

Transfer from Savings - - - - -

Pass Through Totals - - - - -

Income Totals $47,407.77 - $103,112.06 $152,935.32 -$49,823.26

Expenses Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Administrative Expense - - -$441.59 -$500.00 $58.41

Financial Software - - -$308.24 -$300.00 -$8.24

Banquet Expense - - - -$6,500.00 $6,500.00

Bank Fees Expense - $110.53 -$205.23 -$300.00 $94.77

Chaperone Expense - $25.45 -$25.45 -$100.00 $74.55
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Expenses Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Hospitality Expense - - - -$200.00 $200.00

Postage Expense - - - -$250.00 $250.00

Safety Supplies Expense - - - -$100.00 $100.00

Scholarship and Awards Expense - - - -$2,350.00 $2,350.00

Senior Gifts - - - -$1,050.00 $1,050.00

Uniform Maintenance Expense - - - -$250.00 $250.00

Website Expense - - -$23.19 -$450.00 $426.81

Clinician/Contest Fees

Contest Fees Expense - - - -$1,200.00 $1,200.00

ME Financial Aid Expense - - - -$1,000.00 $1,000.00

Clinician/Contest Fees Totals - - - -$2,200.00 $2,200.00

Fundraisers

Band Competition Expense - - - -$2,000.00 $2,000.00

Rock-a-thon Expense - - -$1,398.37 -$1,400.00 $1.63

Fall Fundraiser Expense - - - - -

Spring Fundraiser Expense - - - - -

Holiday Fundraiser Expense - - - -$3,000.00 $3,000.00

Bites at the Lake Expense - - - -$300.00 $300.00

Spirit Item Expense - $1,616.00 -$1,887.70 -$2,000.00 $112.30

Summer BBQ Expense - $2,577.00 -$2,577.00 -$3,500.00 $923.00

Fundraisers Totals - -$4,193.00 -$5,863.07 -$12,200.00 $6,336.93

Marching Events

Contest and Game Meals Expense - $1,556.45 -$1,556.45 -$20,500.00 $18,943.55

Uniform Expense (current year) - $126.00 -$23,651.00 -$13,000.00 -$10,651.00

Uniform Expense (next year) - - - -$13,000.00 $13,000.00

Show Props Expense (current year) - $15,531.89 -$15,531.89 -$10,000.00 -$5,531.89

Show Props Expense (next year) - - - -$10,000.00 $10,000.00

Show Flag, Poles Expense - - - -$5,500.00 $5,500.00

Equipment and Supplies Expense - $38.95 -$1,127.14 -$1,500.00 $372.86

Popsicles Expense - - -$9.72 -$300.00 $290.28

Ultimate Drill Book Expense - - -$1,801.50 -$1,750.00 -$51.50

Show Promotion Expense - - - -$400.00 $400.00

Big Rig Driver Expense - $700.00 -$700.00 -$5,000.00 $4,300.00

Big Rig Upkeep Expense - $7,764.97 -$7,964.97 -$2,500.00 -$5,464.97

Marching Events Totals - -$25,718.26 -$52,342.67 -$83,450.00 $31,107.33

Winter Guard

Winter Guard Entry Free Expense - - - -$1,150.00 $1,150.00

Winter Guard Props, Flags, Floor Expense - - - -$1,500.00 $1,500.00

Winter Guard Program Design Expense - - - -$4,000.00 $4,000.00

Winter Guard Totals - - - -$6,650.00 $6,650.00

Concert Season

Percussion Supplies Expense - $547.31 -$2,209.54 -$5,000.00 $2,790.46

Recruitment Meals Expense - - - -$1,150.00 $1,150.00

Concert Season Totals - -$547.31 -$2,209.54 -$6,150.00 $3,940.46

https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982899%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982905%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982906%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982907%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982908%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982909%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982910%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982911%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982912%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982913%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982914%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982899%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982915%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982916%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982917%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982918%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982919%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982921%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982920%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982922%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982923%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982899%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982924%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982926%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982928%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982927%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982929%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982930%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982925%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982931%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982932%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982935%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982934%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982933%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982936%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982899%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982937%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982938%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982940%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982939%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982899%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982941%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982942%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982943%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982899%5D%7D


3/4

Expenses Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Pass Through

Operating Funds for 2026-2027 - - - -$12,500.00 $12,500.00

Carry Over 2024-25 - - - -$17,435.32 $17,435.32

Transfer to Savings - - - - -

Pass Through Totals - - - -$29,935.32 $29,935.32

Expenses Totals - -$30,594.55 -$61,418.98 -$152,935.32 $91,516.34

Off Budget Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Sales Tax Income - - $4.12 $300.00 -$295.88

Sales Tax Expense - - - -$300.00 $300.00

Off Budget Totals - - $4.12 - $4.12

Savings Account Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Savings Income

Savings Beginning Balance - - - $9,131.84 -$9,131.84

Savings Transfer from Checking - - - - -

Savings Interest Income - - - - -

Savings McBurnett Fund Income - - - $5,477.51 -$5,477.51

Savings Big Rig Upkeep Income - - - $3,000.00 -$3,000.00

Savings Ramp for Big Rig Income - - - $12,000.00 -$12,000.00

Savings Income Totals - - - $29,609.35 -$29,609.35

Savings Expenses

Savings Transfer to Checking - - - - -

Savings McBurnett Fund Expense - - - - -

Savings Big Rig Upkeep Expense - - - - -

Savings Ramp For Big Rig - - - - -

Savings Expenses Totals - - - - -

Savings Account Totals - - - $29,609.35 -$29,609.35

Store Fees Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Store - Falcon Band Booster Fees and Membership
Fees

- - - - -

Store Fees Totals - - - - -

Grand Totals

$47,407.77 -$30,594.55 $41,697.20 $29,609.35 $12,087.85
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https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982962%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982951%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982951%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982964%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B2982965%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/transactions_by_cat_heading_report?filters=%7B%22byHeading%22%3A%5B2982964%5D%7D
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Bank Account Balances 08/15/2025 09/10/2025 Last reconciled

Frost Main Account $65,619.30 $82,432.52 08/31/2025

Frost Savings Account $29,609.35 $29,609.35 Never

Store - Falcon Band Spirit
Wear Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - Falcon Band Booster
Fees and Membership
Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - Game Day Meal Deal
Sign Up Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - Game Volunteers
Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - Rock-a-thon
Donations Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - School Spirit Wear -
Inventory Sale Clearing
Account

- - Never

Store - BBQ Demo Night
Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - Equipment Night
Payments Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - Falcon Band Booster
Club Membership Clearing
Account

- - Never

Store - School Spirit Wear -
Inventory Sale BBQ Demo
Night Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - September Final
Order - Falcon Band Spirit
Wear Clearing Account

- - Never

Store - Twist & Fold Fan
Inventory Clearing Account

- - Never

Totals $95,228.65 $112,041.87
Review Reconciled Bank Statement Reports along with this Treasurer's Report to ensure its

accuracy.

Summary for the Period

Starting Total $95,228.65

Income $47,407.77

Expenses -$30,594.55 $16,813.22

Ending Total $112,041.87

Submitted by:

Name: _________________________________________________ Signature: _________________________________________________ Date: _________________

https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/152525
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/152525/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/152524
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/152524/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/155362
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/155362/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/156078
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/156078/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/157300
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/157300/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/152523
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/152523/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/158645
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/158645/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/160554
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/160554/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/160559
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/160559/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/161123
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/161123/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/161624
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/161624/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/163014
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/163014/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/164179
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/164179/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/164180
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/banking/bank-accounts/164180/reconciliations
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/income_expense_report
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/income_expense_report
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/income_expense_report
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/63647/reports/income_expense_report

